Nurgadiivan - Rossi 899,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumisstgavus
Funktsioonid
Varv

Kesta varv

Materjal
Taiendavad funktsioonid

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

290

186

77-102

44

57

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Pruun

Pruun

Alkantara

Reguleeritavad kaetoed, Reguleeritavad
peatoed

Kroomitud metall

Kvaliteetne vedrusudamik
14846-1257498




